

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3184 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DHARAM INDUSTRIES

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/08/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Zaki Ahmad Khan,adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In the above case, appellant was granted last chance for furnishing the spare copy for issuing to the High Court. Id. Counsel has not taken steps. However, it is submitted that attempts will be made to furnish the spare copy in the course of the day.

List the matter on 25.08.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar