

ù
ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3184 OF 2011

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DHARAM INDUSTRIES

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)
(Along with I.A. No.2 (Appln. For c/delay in filing spare copy and
depositing the cost)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant, however delay in filing spare copy
and depositing the cost is condoned.

| (Sushma Batra)
| Sr.P.A.

| |(Phoolan Wati Arora)
| |Court Master

|